
Regionaler MD
Emmels-Eidt 24.6.2023
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Thomas CHATTLAIN
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Strecke : H:Vert
Länge : 2130m (Steigung 25m)
Zeit : 0:27:46 (13'02"/km)

3/7 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Simon BASTIN 0:14:59
2. Colin VENDRIX 0:18:00

1. 100 00:01:29 144m 10'18"/km
2. 98 00:01:08 00:02:37 144m 7'52"/km
3. 101 00:01:36 00:04:13 182m 8'47"/km
4. 163 00:02:08 00:06:21 209m 10'12"/km
5. 99 00:03:11 00:09:32 136m 23'24"/km
6. 103 00:01:31 00:11:03 218m 6'57"/km
7. 164 00:02:54 00:13:57 410m 7'04"/km
8. 96 00:11:17 00:25:14 275m 41'02"/km
9. 165 00:02:09 00:27:23 283m 7'36"/km

10. 999 00:00:23 00:27:46 79m 4'51"/km
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